Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction ale3e6dbac93dd08488e4de00766aade8c57f00a3fa0d8b1d30e9534cf00bO5a
Block 000000000000000002a825ccbc21d89bb7638e584e2d739%9ecef46edbdfebl671
586571
Timestamp 51416-01-01 03:36:40 utc
Confirmations 254157
Fee Paid 0.00000321

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1CfPwfCix8nnF6k8BoGDSN1uNZRmGAECRR
#0 via 052b9b95131264fae2d7...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 GBEGVKBBPeL40666] | L 666K6I066DMQ }
96106+66ub6t86YEsB608 OF 1616 IIRIOTOES]

Output 1CfPwfCix8nnF6k8BoGDSN1uNZRMGAECRR
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00001469 BSV

0.00001469 BSV

0 BSV

0.00001148 BSV

0.00001148 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-18 23:11:04 utc
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